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Bluntisham Baptist Church
High Street
Bluntisham
PE28 3LD

Church Office : 01487 843538
www.bluntishambaptist.org

Church Administrator
Michelle Gore
michelle.gore@bluntishambaptist.org




A

Ian and Ann Adamson
5 Rose Meadows
Somersham

PE28 3YU

01487 842077

07980 983769

ianadamson01@gmail.com

Rob & Fran Anderson
(Tom, James & Oliver)
5 Orchard End
Bluntisham

PE28 3XF

01487 840915

07739 371689

franjanderson@tiscali.co.uk

Gillian Bartram

21 Broad Leas Court
St Ives

PE27 5XG

07922 552588

gillianbartram@btinternet.com




Pauline & Bob Beaumont

(Emily, Connor, Brandon & Jodie)
34 Hollidays Road

Bluntisham

PE28 3LP

01487 840869
paulinebeaumont810@gmail.com
07935 319290

Margaret & Howard Booth
144 Hill Rise

St Ives

PE27 6SG

01480 466848
howard.booth@hotmail.co.uk

Marian Bramley
(Alfie - Grandson)
11 Darford

Earith

PE28 3QN

01487 841099
itsmjbl@gmail.com
07443 945080




Eunice & Len Bundy
6 The Furlongs
Needingworth

PE27 4TX

01480 467166

eunicebundy307@btinternet.com

C

Ed & Simone Cameron

(Hero, Lois & Hugh-Lawrence)
1 Walnut Tree Close
Bluntisham, PE28 3NZ

07817 466537(Ed)

07816 005017(Simi)
simonecameron@yahoo.co.uk

edward cameron@hotmail.com

Wayne & Glenna Carlson

7 Dryden Close

St Ives

PE27 6TW

01480 465144
wayne.glenna@talktalk.net
carlsonglenna6@googlemail.com
07901 712892 (Wayne)

07563 517477 (Glenna)




C

Tony & Anita Catterick
Water’s Edge

26 High Street

Earith, PE28 3PP

01487 479133
tonycattshome@gmail.com
anitacattshome@gmail.com
07976 357414 (Tony)
07813 078297 (Anita)

Ernie & Mary Chapman

38 Greenfields

Earith

PE28 3QH

01487 841783
marychapman@tiscali.co.uk
07842 303259

07816 123116

Joanne & Ian Cleaver
(Alicia, Lawrence & Jake)
3 Moat Close

Colne

PE28 3NU

07725 698591

jojocleaver.jc@gmail.com




C

Ursula Coulson

24 St Mary’s Close
Bluntisham

PE28 3XQ

01487 740532

Billie & Stuart Currie

5 Maple Close

Bluntisham, PE28 3XH
01487 840404
curriestuart480@gmail.com
lyn.currie@live.co.uk
07870 357700

07971 258323

Graham & Sue Couling
50 Ovins Rise
Haddenham

Ely, CB6 3LH

01353 523035
sue.couling@outlook.com
g.couling@btinternet.com
07594 550397 (Graham)




Jackie Daniels
Game House
High Street
Colne

PE28 3ND
01487 842093

jackie.daniels69@btinternet.com

Isabel, Rachael & Josh Daniels
11 Osier Holt

Colne

PE28 3PJ

01487 842812

07801 287484
eurcka?2410@gmail.com

Aggie Durkin

57 Parkside

Grammar School Walk
Huntingdon

PE29 3LF

01480 350545

aggieds mail@yahoo.co.uk
07801 639847




Rob & Claire Everett
(Sophie & Katie)

7 Tamar Close

St Ives, PE27 3JD

01480 496963
claireeverett100@gmail.com
robert.0leverett@gmail.com
07918 054011 (Rob)

07752 132021 (Claire)

Alex and Chloe Evans
(Noah & Eden)

10 The Paddocks

Earith
alexsevs@protonmail.com
chlo.h.1@icloud.com
07547 190179 (Alex)

F

Bob & Tina Facer

35 Westbury Road

St Ives

PE27 6DN
tinafacer@yahoo.co.uk
bobfacer52@gmail.com
07971 730828 (Tina)
07596 113894 (Bob)




F

Heather Fairchild

River Grange

40 High Street

Earith

PE28 3PP

01487 841275
heather92009@yahoo.com

David Findlow

5 Meadow Lane

Earith

PE28 3QE

01487 506315

07905 568115
d.findlow52@gmail.com

Dawn Elizabeth Fisher-Simpson




G

Rob & Michelle Gore

(Mils, Jessie & Poppy)

38 Wood End

Bluntisham, PE28 3LE

07989 558124 (Michelle)

07909 101666 (Rob)
wellplayedson@googlemail.com
shellyshoos@googlemail.com or

michelle@bluntishambaptist.org

Barry & Sandra Harmer
35 Greenfields

Earith

PE28 3QH

01487 841547

Sue Halls

18 Wood End
Bluntisham
PE28 3LE
07563 376662

hallssuzanne@gmail.com




Graham & Janet Harris
Orton House

Bluntisham Road

Colne, PE283LY
graham@totalfeatures.co.uk
janh@pbtinternet.com

07742 102712 (Graham)
07858 252542 (Janet)

Emily Hender

(Daniel, Olivia, Bethan)
Old Farm

Church Street
Woodhurst

PE28 3BN

07464 619915

emilyrhender@gmail.com

Paul Hills

34 The Brook

Sutton, Ely

Cambs, CB6 2QQ
01353 968219
paulhills61@gmail.com
07827 019012




John & Joy Holmes

116 Waveney Road

St Ives

PE27 3FW

01480 351164
joyandjohnholmessi@gmail.com

Katy Horrocks

(Jack & Aaron)

6 Frogs Hall
Bluntisham, PE28 3XD
01487 840444

07951 797604

bluntishamworship@gmail.com

Jan Ireland

5 Bury Close

St Ives

PE27 6WB

01480 538719
janireland@outlook.com
07577 414624




J

Jacob & Minette Jaarsma
(Ame & Jacob)

The Orchards
Somersham Road

Colne

PE28 3NG

07714 793061

declerk minette(@yahoo.com

James & Helen Jagger
(Eva & Alex)

17A West End
Haddenham

Ely

CB6 3TD

07789 748060
J.tjagger2018@gmail.com

Amala Rose John

Room 3, The Old Riverview
37 High Street

Earith

PE28 3PP

07824 075684
amalarosejojo.100@gmail.com




K

Andrew Kirk
07890 846261
info@G2gMandate

Daphne Kirk
07814 044919
info@G2gMandate

Danielle Kirk
07443 41834
info@G2gMandate




K

Phil & Lisa Knight

3 Old Church Lane

Colne

PE28 3NE

01487 842909
tamesis@knight03.plus.com
07967 569863 (Phil)

L

Lynn & Malcolm Lee

6 The Fairway

Bluntisham

PE28 3LF

01487 841335
malcolmlee@btinternet.com
lynnlee123@btinternet.com
07595 345529 (Lynn)
07595 345162 (Malc)

Tanya Luke

St Ives

01480 536565
barkertan@yahoo.com
07799 300353




L

Peter & Manda Lusmore

27 The Sycamores
Bluntisham

PE28 3XW

01487 843235
manda@lusmore.co.uk
peter@bluntishambaptist.org
07599 266427 (Peter)

07704 840777(Manda)

Allan Moore

English Rose Cottage
Somersham Road
Colne

PE28 3NG

07510 350524

allanmoore0802(@gmail.com

Shirley Moore
Field View
Somersham Road
Colne

PE28 3NG
01487 842489

shirleymoore029@gmail.com




Richard & Chris Newlove
18A Silver Lane
Needingworth

PE27 4SL

01480 461282

newlove@needingworth.com

O

Chris & Beccy Ogston
(Joshua, Imogen and Verity)
54 The Row

Sutton, CB6 2PB

01353 969260
beccyogston@googlemail.com

cogston25@gmail.com
07841 642882

Roger & Joan Orr

12 The Southerns
Sutton, Ely

CB6 2PQ

01353 774901
joanorr@btinernet.com
rogerorr@btinernet.com
07970 653884




P

Deannie Parker

4 Hollidays Road
Bluntisham
01487 740693

Louise Payne

15 The Mallards

St Ives

Cambs

PE27 6HT

07914 297664
payne347@btinternet.com

Lizzi Pergande

46 Fairfields

St Ives

PE27 5QF

07788 533598
lizzi.pergande(@googlemail.com




P

Gordon & Clare Pickard

56 Wheatley Crescent
Bluntisham

PE28 3XN

07966 731498 — Gordon

07881 811254 - Clare
gordonpickard48@btinternet.com

chp@clarepickard.co.uk

Phyllis Prior
Lamborne
Earith Road
Colne

PE28 5NL
01487 841606

Q

Katherine & James Quinton
14 Moot Way

Woodhurst

Huntingdon

PE28 3BJ

01487 822066

07748 655896

katherine quinton@sky.com




Peter & Jackie Reason
Harvest House

Colne Road
Bluntisham

PE28 3LU

01487 842611

I peterlreason@gmail.com

Den & Lyn Rimmer
Lyndenleigh

1 High Street

Earith

PE28 3PP

01487 843570
07541 268876 (Den)

S

Eileen Scales

2 The Hawthorns
Bluntisham
PE28 3XL
01487 842535




S

Karen, Hannah & Sam Seekings
19a Rampton End

Willingham

Cambs, CB24 5JB

01954 205157

07807 136046 (karen)

07399 474050 (Hannah)

karen.seekings@ntlworld.com

hannah.seekings@live.co.uk

samseekings01@outlook.com

Natasha Skorobogatova
8 Wheatley Crescent
Bluntisham, PE28 3XN
07766 250639
natskor@hotmail.com

[an & Jill Slater
Woodstock

Bluntisham Road

Colne, PE28 3LY
01487 841972
imslater617@gmail.com
jillslater@hotmail.co.uk
07809 638175 (Ian)
07752 815901 (Jill)




S

Judy Sloman

13 Greenfields

Earith

PE28 3QH

01487 841533

07952 022092
judysloman2713@gmail.com

Sylvia Smith

9 St Mary’s Road
Bluntisham

PE28 3XA
01487 841786

William & Marian Smith
Bathe Hill Lodge
Somersham Road

St Ives

PE27 3LY

01480 756088

wem.smith@btinternet.com




S

Matt & Kate Spendiff

(Joshua & Emily)

15 Maple Close

Bluntisham, PE28 3XH

07951 793301 (Kate)

07801 520464 (Matt)
matthew_spendiff@hotmail.com
davkat82@gmail.com

Betty Stanners
Orchard Cottage

17A Wood End
Bluntisham, PE28 3LE
07932 183938

betstan@gmail.com

Ben Stephen
(Rosie & Holly)
85 High Street
Earith

PE28 3PN
01487 842505
07432 507178

bencarlestephen@gmail.com




S

Clare, Mark & Hannah Stygall
4 Frogs Hall

Bluntisham

PE28 3XD

01487 840984
stygall289@btinternet.com
07941 463585

Gillian Sugden
Rosedale

Bluntisham Road
Colne, PE28 3LY
01487 840624
grsugden(@clara.co.uk
07989 239020

Chordess Harris & Peter Sullivan
(Anushka, Olly, Rory, Atticus,
Penthea & Mycroft)

Dove Cottage, High Street
Colne, PE28 3ND

01487 843685

07973 285119/07975 674549

p.sullivan124(@btinternet.com

harris.cn@btinternet.com



S

Natalie & Kieran Sutton
(Amelia & Elizabeth)

21 Little Farthing Close

St Ives, PE27 5JU

01480 300061

blonde batty@hotmail.com
tinners 26(@hotmail.co.uk
07837 705262 (Kieran)
07811 669439 (Nat)

T

Stephen Tall

100 High Street

Earith

PE28 3PN

07971 551428
stephen.tall@hisshed.co.uk

Margaret Taylor

4 Somersham Court

Somersham

PE28 3JG
margaret.taylor43@btinternet.com
07858 771690




T

Jenny Taylor

(Harry, Calum, Oliver & Adam)
7 Megs Close

Bluntisham, PE28 3XE

01487 741379
jenniferjaynetaylor@gmail.com
07988 637329

Phil & Julie Taylor

(Jamie, Sam & Ella)

9 Sumerling Way
Bluntisham

PE28 3XT

01487 841803
philandjulie887@gmail.com
07702 692661 (Julie)

07465 431521 (Phil)

Peter & Helen Thatcher

10 Sumerling Way
Bluntisham, PE28 3XT
peterthatcher1934@gmail.com
thatcher.helen@gmail.com
07791 260612 (Helen)

07778 858287 (Peter)




T

Adam & Lucy Thatcher
(Noah & Ava)

3 Blacksmiths End
Bluntisham, PE28 3JH
aathatcherl3(@gmail.com
lucylu_lubylu@hotmail.com
07813 309641 (Adam)
07891 866119 (Lucy)

Brian Thomas

4 Laxton Grange
Bluntisham
01487 840335

johnbrianthomas@pbtinternet.com

Ali Townsend
(Benjamin & Eleanor)
Foxgloves

49 Wood End
Bluntisham, PE28 3LE
01487 840331
ali.town@yahoo.co.uk
07812 999938




T

Michael & Rosie Trollope
25 Brangehill Lane
Mepal, Ely

CB6 2AL

01353 774768
mtrollope@btinternet.com
07711 823958

W

Ann Wassall
29 Colne Road
Earith

PE28 3PY
01487 841542

ann.wassall@btinternet.com

Malcolm & Sue White
106 High Street

Earith

PE28 3PN

07756 073338
whitesue27@gmail.com

malcO8@gmail.com




W

Brenda White
4B Green Street
Willingham
CB24 5JA

07932238380
brendawhite161949(@gmail.com

Heather & Mike Wiltshire
(Freddie & Amelie)

28 Grange Road

Somersham

PE28 3JX

07703 738346
heatherlee123@btinternet.com

Vanessa Wu-Barker
(Grace)

92 High Street
Earith

PE28 5PN

07704 190155

wuvane@live.co.uk




Y

Mike and Ali Yates
49 Harris Crescent
Needingworth
PE27 4TE

07756 766747 (A1)

07737 481974 (Mike)
ali.mike.yates@gmail.com

yates.mike.56(@gmail.com

Darren & Amanda Young
28 The Sycamores
Bluntisham

PE28 3XW

01487 842507

07767 383872

mail@darrenandamanda.co.uk



